Tel 877-214-6267  ■  sales@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
Panel Meters: Vertu® Series
Bulletin #8401032C
Description
Acromag VPM3000 Vertu® digital panel meters are
among the most versatile on the market and able to
operate as a transmitter and/or alarm to satisfy a wide
variety of process and temperature applications. The

Turn Around Delay
Less than 2 ms (fixed).
Ordering Information (click here to view online)
Model No. Pwr: 85-265V AC
or 90-265V DC
Pwr: 12-36V DC
or 12-24V AC
4-20mA
Output
Dual Relays 24V DC
Supply
Dual 24V DC
Supply
* Modbus
Interface
VPM3100 x x
VPM3101 x x x
VPM3110 x x x
VPM3111 x x x x
VPM3112 x x x x
VPM3121 x x x x x
VPM3130 x x x
VPM3131 x x x x
VPM3200 x x
VPM3210 x x x
VPM3220 x x x x
VPM3230 x x x
* Requires APMA-7422 RS-485 interface adapter